
2 0 2 0  M EM BERSHIP 
A PPLICA TIO N

2
0

2
0

 M
E

M
B

E
R

S
H

IP
CONTACT INFORMATION

PLEASE CIRCLE: NEW MEMBER EXISTING MEMBER

Name(s):

DATE:

Emergency contact:

Phone:

MEMBERSHIP TYPES

D.O.B:

- Full Membership
- Monday to Friday Membership
- Shoulder Membership
- U25 Membership
- Junior Membership
- One Day a Week Membership

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS

SPOUSAL/FAMILY
- Couples Membership
- Family Membership

ADD-ONS
- Power Cart (per person, per seat)
- Range Membership
- Club Storage and Cleaning
- 18 Hole Power Cart Punch Card (HST incld.)
- Pull Cart Membership
- Range Card (10 Buckets of Range Balls, HST incld.)

ALL MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

Phone:Email:

Name(s):

$1100.00
$950.00
$600.00
$600.00
$400.00
$450.00

$2000.00
$2100.00

$500.00
$75.00

$200.00
$140.00
$100.00
$50.00

NEW MEMBER REFERRAL (IF APPLICABLE):

- Reduced member guest rate: $55 
July-Late September, $45 for the 
remainder of the season

- Pro Shop Discount
- Guest passes and buddy passes*
- Bag tag

- Family Night after 4PM on Sundays
- Food & Beverage Discount
- Discounts on range balls, power carts, 

and pull carts
- Member login to book tee times 24/7
- Monthly newsletter!

ALL PRICES ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO 15% HST UNLESS SPECIFIED



2 0 2 0  M EM BERSHIP 
A PPLICA TIO N

2
0

2
0

 M
E

M
B

E
R

S
H

IP
We regularly communicate by email with members on Club matters, if you do not wish us to 
communicate with you on these matters, please advise.

All membership rates do not include the mandatory Golf Canada fee of $35.

Andersons Creek Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for membership, and to 
suspend, restrict, or revoke the membership privileges of any individual, whose conduct breaches 
the rule(s) of the Club or is unlawful, scandalous, or otherwise considered to be unduly detrimental 
to the Club.

CLUB POLICY

BOOKING POLICY
The tee sheet is the heart of the golf operations and its management is key to the success of our 
business. Every single tee time has potential for green fees and revenue. With everyone?s 
cooperation we hope to be able to maximize the bookings.

Here is a list of some guidelines for booking tee times:

- For the 2020 season all members have 7-day advance booking.

- When booking a tee time, member must provide the names of all golfers in the group. If 
the other names are not provided, the booking person will be responsible for all the other 
players in the group.

- Andersons Creek will be enforcing a three strike policy for no shows or showing up with 
less than the amount of golfers booked. 1st strike is a warning, 2nd strike is a note from 
management and 3rd strike is possible suspension of membership.

- Please cancel tee times 24 hours in advance and make adjustments at least four hours in 
advance. Tee times can be booked, adjusted, and cancelled online! Please see the pro shop 
for your login.

- All members must check in with pro shop before heading to the first tee. A receipt will be 
given and checked by the starter prior to tee off.

AMOUNT OWING
Membership Dues:

Golf Canada Dues:

Cart Membership:

Range Membership:

Club & Storage Cleaning:

Pull Cart Membership:

HST 15%

Total Amount Owing:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY - PAYMENT METHOD: EMPLOYEE INITIALS:

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

PAYMENT PLAN (PLEASE CHECK)
PAYMENT IN FULL TWO INSTALLMENTS SIX INSTALLMENTS

* If paying in installments you MUST fill out the Pre-Authorized Payment 
Form on the next page.

SIGNATURE: DATE:

Please read and sign to confirm you have understood the booking policies. Please double check to 
ensure you have filled out your application in full. Your membership application must be completed 
in full before you will be able to receive your membership package.

35.00



Andersons Creek GC Pre-Authorized Payments
You agree to pay for the golf membership listed above (pg. 1) in____equal 
installments with your credit card or postdated cheques.You must pay your 
first installment today (if after May 1). If before May 1 your installment will 
be taken then. If signing up later in the season installments can only be 
broken into the number of months remaining to October 1. The next 
installment will be charged to your credit card after Andersons Creek office 
receives this signed agreement on the 1st of the month. The subsequent 
installments will be charged to your credit card the 1st of each subsequent 
month with the final installment being charged on October 1.

You will provide your credit card information with this agreement. Debit 
cards are not accepted for installments. Andersons Creek will keep that 
information on file for the sole purpose of charging your card for your 
membership on the dates mentioned. The credit card you provide must have 
a valid expiration date through October 1, 2020.

You will contact Andersons Creek if the credit card provided is lost or stolen, 
or if the credit card numbers or details change in any way. You will make 
payment for all amounts charged if the credit card provided expires or is 
invalid.

You will not be entitled to your membership, or the benefits provided, until 
a missed installment is paid.

Once you sign this agreement, you acknowledge and accept full 
responsibility for these terms and guarantee payment for your membership. 
Andersons Creek may pursue all avenues of collection, including the use of 
collection agencies if you fail to pay.

2 0 2 0  M EM BERSHIP 
A PPLICA TIO N

2
0

2
0

 M
E

M
B

E
R

S
H

IP

PAYMENT METHODS FOR INSTALLMENTS
1. CREDIT CARD

CARDHOLDER NAME:

2. POST-DATED CHEQUES

SIGNATURE: DATE:

NO. OF MONTHS:AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

CARD #: CVC: EXPIRY:

NO. OF MONTHS:AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED:

* Please note: If  your credit card is declined or your cheque bounces your 
membership will be suspended until the payment is made up.


	2020 Membership Form - AC
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3


