

2020 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

PLEASE CIRCLE: NEW MEMBER		
NEW MEMBER REFERRAL (IF APPLICABLE):		
CONTACT INFORMATION	DATE:	
Name(s):		
	D.O.B:	
Email:	Phone:	
Emergency contact:		
Name(s):	Phone:	
MEMBERSHIP TYPES		
INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS		
 Full Membership 	\$1100.00	
 Monday to Friday Membership 	\$950.00	
 Shoulder Membership 	\$600.00	
 U25 Membership 	\$600.00	
 Junior Membership 	\$400.00	
 One Day a Week Membership 	\$450.00	
SPOUSAL/FAMILY		
 Couples Membership 	\$2000.00	
 Family Membership 	\$2100.00	
ADD-ONS		
 Power Cart (per person, per seat) 	\$500.00	
 Range Membership 	\$75.00	
 Club Storage and Cleaning 	\$200.00	
 18 Hole Power Cart Punch Card (•	
 Pull Cart Membership 	\$100.00	
 Range Card (10 Buckets of Range 	Balls, HST incld.) \$50.00	

ALL PRICES ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO 15% HST UNLESS SPECIFIED

ALL MEMBERSHIPS INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

- Reduced member guest rate: \$55 July-Late September, \$45 for the remainder of the season
- · Pro Shop Discount
- · Guest passes and buddy passes*
- Bag tag

- · Family Night after 4PM on Sundays
- · Food & Beverage Discount
- Discounts on range balls, power carts, and pull carts
- Member login to book tee times 24/7
- · Monthly newsletter!

MEMBERSHIP



2020 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

CLUB POLICY

We regularly communicate by email with members on Club matters, if you do not wish us to communicate with you on these matters, please advise.

All membership rates do not include the mandatory Golf Canada fee of \$35.

Andersons Creek Golf Club reserves the right to reject an application for membership, and to suspend, restrict, or revoke the membership privileges of any individual, whose conduct breaches the rule(s) of the Club or is unlawful, scandalous, or otherwise considered to be unduly detrimental to the Club.

BOOKING POLICY

The tee sheet is the heart of the golf operations and its management is key to the success of our business. Every single tee time has potential for green fees and revenue. With everyone's cooperation we hope to be able to maximize the bookings.

Here is a list of some guidelines for booking tee times:

- · For the 2020 season all members have 7-day advance booking.
- When booking a tee time, member must provide the names of all golfers in the group. If the other names are not provided, the booking person will be responsible for all the other players in the group.
- Andersons Creek will be enforcing a three strike policy for no shows or showing up with less than the amount of golfers booked. 1st strike is a warning, 2nd strike is a note from management and 3rd strike is possible suspension of membership.
- Please cancel tee times 24 hours in advance and make adjustments at least four hours in advance. Tee times can be booked, adjusted, and cancelled online! Please see the pro shop for your login.
- All members must check in with pro shop before heading to the first tee. A receipt will be given and checked by the starter prior to tee off.

Please read and sign to confirm you have understood the booking policies. Please double check to ensure you have filled out your application in full. Your membership application must be completed in full before you will be able to receive your membership package.

SIGNATURE:	DATE:		
AMOUNT OWING			
Membership Dues:	\$		
Golf Canada Dues:	\$35.00		
Cart Membership:	\$		
Range Membership:	\$		
Club & Storage Cleaning:	\$		
Pull Cart Membership:	\$		
HST 15%	\$		
Total Amount Owing:	\$		
PAYMENT PLAN (PLEASE CHECK)			
PAYMENT IN FULL TWO INSTALLMENTS SIX INSTALLMENTS			
*If paying in installments you MUST fill out the Pre-Authorized Payment			

Form on the next page.



2020 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Andersons Creek GC Pre-Authorized Payments

You agree to pay for the golf membership listed above (pg. 1) in _____equal installments with your credit card or postdated cheques. You must pay your first installment today (if after May 1). If before May 1 your installment will be taken then. If signing up later in the season installments can only be broken into the number of months remaining to October 1. The next installment will be charged to your credit card after Andersons Creek office receives this signed agreement on the 1st of the month. The subsequent installments will be charged to your credit card the 1st of each subsequent month with the final installment being charged on October 1.

You will provide your credit card information with this agreement. Debit cards are not accepted for installments. Andersons Creek will keep that information on file for the sole purpose of charging your card for your membership on the dates mentioned. The credit card you provide must have a valid expiration date through October 1, 2020.

You will contact Andersons Creek if the credit card provided is lost or stolen, or if the credit card numbers or details change in any way. You will make payment for all amounts charged if the credit card provided expires or is invalid.

You will not be entitled to your membership, or the benefits provided, until a missed installment is paid.

Once you sign this agreement, you acknowledge and accept full responsibility for these terms and guarantee payment for your membership. Andersons Creek may pursue all avenues of collection, including the use of collection agencies if you fail to pay.

PAYMENT METHODS FOR INSTALLMENTS

1. CREDIT CARD

2

	CARDHOLDER NAME:	
	CARD #:	CVC:EXPIRY:
	SIGNATURE:	DATE:
	AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED:	NO. OF MONTHS:
POST-DATED CHEQUES		
	SIGNATURE:	DATE:
	AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED:	NO. OF MONTHS:

*Please note: If your credit card is declined or your cheque bounces your membership will be suspended until the payment is made up.

O20 MEMBERSHIP